



Republic of the Philippines
Santa Rosa (NE) Water District

Santa Rosa – Fort Magsaysay Road, Brgy. Rizal, Santa Rosa, Nueva Ecija
 (044) 940 – 0142

E-mail Address: srwd@santarosawater.gov.ph

Website: santarosawater.gov.ph



SRWD FOI Feedback Form

FOI Tracking Number: _____

Date Requested: _____

Organization/Affiliation:

- Government Employees
- Academe (Researchers, Students, Private School Teachers/Lecturers)
- Civil Society Organizations/Non-Government Organizations
- None of the Above

Region: _____

Name of Organization/Affiliation: _____

Gender: Male Female

Age Group: 20 and below 21 – 30 31 – 40 41 – 50 51 – 60 61 and above

Educational Attainment:

- High School level and below
- Undergraduate tertiary education
- College graduate
- Post graduate

Responsiveness:

Question #1: Are you satisfied with the handling of your FOI request?

STRONGLY DISAGREE 1 2 3 4 5 STRONGLY AGREE

Question #2: Did you receive your information within 15 to 35 working days?

- Yes, proceed to Question #2A. No, proceed to Question #2B.

Question #2A: For successful request, was the response you received easy to understand?

STRONGLY DISAGREE 1 2 3 4 5 STRONGLY AGREE

Question #2B: For unsuccessful request, are you satisfied with the reason provided?

STRONGLY DISAGREE 1 2 3 4 5 STRONGLY AGREE

Question #3: Did you feel that we communicated with you effectively, from start to finish?

STRONGLY DISAGREE 1 2 3 4 5 STRONGLY AGREE

Question #4: Is there anything we could do to improve our service in the future?
